



Item#	Part#	Description	Q'ty
1	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	4
2	344589-1	STAND STAY A	1
3	344591-4	UNDER STAY	1
4	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	4
5	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	4
6	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
7	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
8	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	4
9	344591-4	UNDER STAY	1
10	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	4
11	344588-3	STAND LEG	1
12	286215-5	CAP 28	1
13	286215-5	CAP 28	1
14	344588-3	STAND LEG	1
15	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	4
16	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
17	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	4
18	344591-4	UNDER STAY	1
19	286215-5	CAP 28	1
20	344588-3	STAND LEG	1
21	344589-1	STAND STAY A	1
22	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	4
23	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
24	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
25	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	4
26	941201-0	FLAT WASHER 8	4
27	921461-0	HEX. BOLT M8X40	4
28	286215-5	CAP 28	1
29	344588-3	STAND LEG	1
30	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	2
31	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
32	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	4
33	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	2
34	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
35	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	4
36	344590-6	STAND STAY B	1
37	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
38	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	4
39	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	4
40	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	4
41	344591-4	UNDER STAY	1
42	344590-6	STAND STAY B	1
43	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	4
44	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	4
45	265823-5	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X14	1
46	942201-3	SPRING WASHER 8	1
47	931402-8	HEX. NUT M8	2

\*Individual Parts Color will be Silver or Black and Replacement Parts may be mixed because of using same Part No.